
Joe's Mets Tickets For The 2010 Season

Day Date Time Mets vs. Ticket Cost
Monday 19-Apr 7:10pm Chicago Cubs $136.00
Tuesday 20-Apr 7:10pm Chicago Cubs $136.00
Friday 23-Apr 7:10pm Atlanta Braves $136.00

Sunday 25-Apr 8:05pm Atlanta Braves $170.00
Monday 26-Apr 7:10pm LA Dodgers $136.00
Saturday 8-May 1:10pm San Francisco Giants $136.00
Monday 10-May 7:10pm Washington Nationals $102.00

Thursday 27-May 7:10pm Philadelphia Phillies $170.00
Friday 4-Jun 7:10pm Florida Marlins $170.00

Sunday 6-Jun 1:10pm Florida Marlins $170.00
Wednesday 9-Jun 7:10pm San Diego Padres $136.00

Thursday 10-Jun 1:10pm San Diego Padres $136.00
Wednesday 23-Jun 7:10pm Detroit Tigers $170.00
Wednesday 7-Jul 7:10pm Cincinnati Reds $170.00

Friday 9-Jul 7:10pm Atlanta Braves $204.00
Saturday 10-Jul 4:10pm Atlanta Braves $204.00
Tuesday 27-Jul 7:10pm St. Louis Cardinals $170.00

Wednesday 28-Jul 7:10pm St. Louis Cardinals $170.00
Thursday 29-Jul 12:10pm St. Louis Cardinals $170.00
Sunday 1-Aug 1:10pm Arizona Diamondbacks $204.00
Tuesday 10-Aug 7:10pm Colorado Rockies $170.00

Wednesday 11-Aug 7:10pm Colorado Rockies $170.00
Sunday 15-Aug 1:10pm Philadelphia Phillies $204.00

Wednesday 25-Aug 7:10pm Florida Marlins $170.00
Friday 27-Aug 7:10pm Houston Astros $204.00

Saturday 28-Aug 7:10pm Houston Astros $204.00
Saturday 11-Sep 4:10pm Philadelphia Phillies $204.00
Sunday 12-Sep 1:10pm Philadelphia Phillies $204.00
Tuesday 14-Sep 7:10pm Pittsburgh Pirates $102.00

Wednesday 15-Sep 7:10pm Pittsburgh Pirates $102.00
Friday 17-Sep 7:10pm Atlanta Braves $204.00

Monday 27-Sep 7:10pm Atlanta Braves $136.00
Thursday 30-Sep 7:10pm Milwaukee Brewers $136.00
Saturday 2-Oct 1:10pm Washington Nationals $170.00
Sunday 3-Oct 1:10pm Washington Nationals $170.00

* All tickets are at cost. All games have 4 tickets. Each game has a $19.00 preferred parking pass available.
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